Jenny Hardie Memorial Shield - 1.5 km

Place Name

1 Toby Rigg

2 Callum Incledon
3 Carter Burt

4 Hazel Roos

5 Ben Bryant

6 Ahren Ranchod
7 Pat Schrijvers

8 Simone Etsebeth
9 Taya Hines

10 Campbell Byrne
11 Zach Ellis

12 Roman Donaldson
13 Lily Hay

14 Noah Emms

15 Winston Mcdonald
16 Travis Robertson
17 Edward Colliar
18 Miller Hines

19 Millie Flutey

20 Hazel Jahnke

21 Hadley Robertson
22 Kane Wealleans
23 Colby Neera

24 Riley Bryant

25 Morne Pienaar
26 Charlotte Jahnke
27 Jessica Brysnt
28 Quinn Ranchod
29 Ella Elserafy

30 Winston Colliar
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Franklin McDonald

Club

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers

Category
MU12
MU12
MU12
Wu12
MU12
MU12
MU12
Wu12
wu10
MU12
MU12
MU10
wu10
MU10
MU12
MU12
MU10
Wu12
wu12
Wu12
MU10
MU12
wu10
wu10
MU12
wu10
wu10
wu10
wu10
MU10
MU10

Time
05:52
05:56
05:57
06:08
06:18
06:21
06:25
06:26
06:31
06:38
06:54
07:.05
07:12
07:19
07:22
07:32
07:46
07:47
07:50
07:58
08:03
08:11
08:25
08:40
08:44
08:46
09:15
09:52
10:27
10:51
11:32

Teams 3to count

# Runners points
1st Trentham 21 15
2nd HVH 7 31
3rd ACM 3 56



Challenge Shield - 3 km
Place Name
Caleb Wallace

Nikos Kapoutsos
Thomas Millar
Harry Schrijvers
Zach Priest
Kiana Wealleans
Esther Gleeson
Elise Laurenson
Lara Binnie
Hugo Banner
Charlotte Boyd
Amelie Byrne
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Robbie Shield - 3 km
Place Name
Finley Robinson

James Wallace
Mason Kyle
Hugo Boyd
Elme Pienaar
Olivia Boyd
Kokoro Imazu
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Sanjith Aditya Ragunath

Finnigan Strickland
Matthew Meiklejohn

Club

Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers

Athletics and Cycling Masterton

Hutt Valley Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers

Club

Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers

Category
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
wu14
Wwu14
wu14
Wwu14
MU14
Wwu14
wu14

Category
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
Wwu16
Wu16
Wwu16

11:35
12:19
12:25
12:35
12:37
12:47
12:48
13:00
13:11
13:43
13:59
15:08
15:55

10:43
11:01
11:09
11:25
13:24
13:48
14.07
15:18
15:35

1st Trentham

1st Trentham

3to count

# Runners points
9 10

3 24

1 -
2tocount

# Runners points
7 8

2 11



Gough Cup -6 km
Place Name

Max Poland
Casey Kyle
Leo Bialy
Noah McNeill
Madison Wos
Joseph Du Toit
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Burns Cup - 6km

Place Name
Madeline Keown
Harnie Jo

Kylie Fayen
Sarah Tobin
Shar Mcdonald
Rachel Watson
Bethany Walker
Keryn Morgan
Natasha Hay
Alesha Wallace
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Club

Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers

Club

Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers

Burns Masters Centenary Cup - 6km

Place Name

1 Marian Goodwin
2 Georgina Cox

3 Chris Wilson

4 Frances Spite

Club
Hutt Valley Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers

Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Athletics and Cycling Masterton

Category
MU20
MU18
MU18
MU20
wu18
MU18

Category
SW
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
SW
W35
W35
W35

Category
W60
W50
W60
W65

22:07
22:51
23:55
26:03
26:46
26:54

2706
27:38
28:18
29:33
30:17
30:52
31:30
32:16
33:22
34:43

31:39
36:35
37:28
38:17

Teams

1st Trentham
- HVH

Teams

1st Trentham
2nd HVH

Teams

1st ACM
- HVH
- Wainui

# Runners
5
1

# Runners
7
3

# Runners
2
1
1

2 to count
points
6

3to count
points

10

13

2 to count
points
7



Sanders Cup - 6 km
Place Name

1 Brian Garmonsway
2 Findlay Benge

3 Darius Simpson

4 Hugh Taylor

5 Whana Gordon

6 Tim Boyd

7 Anthony jackson

8 Phil Broughton

9 Glen Fraser

10 Chris Rigg

11 Matthew Murdoch
12 Mark Boyd

13 Paul Burridge

14 Karl Brewerton

15 Mathew Rogers

16 Christopher Watson
17 Gary Spierling

18 Philip Secker

19 Michael Laurenson
20 Rhys Wingate

21 Darryl Robinson
22 Kyle Wealleans

23 Carl Berendsen

24 Brendan Quirke

25 Craig Wallace

26 Paul Strickland

27 Rob Mcneill
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Andrew Smith

Club

Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Trentham United Harriers
Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Trentham United Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Trentham United Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Trentham United Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Trentham United Harriers

Category
M35
SM
SM
SM
M50
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
SM
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M50
M50
M35
M50
M50
M50
M50
M35
M50
M50
M50

24:19
24:29
24:46
24:48
25:44
26:00
26:05
26:10
26:16
26:31
26:42
26:46
26:46
27:43
27:49
28:01
28:34
28:46
29:13
29:29
29:32
29:35
30:27
32:20
32:28
34:02
36:05
37:48

Teams 3to count

# Runners points
1st Trentham 16 7
2nd ACM 3 17
3rd HVH 9 34



Sanders Masters Centenary Cup - 6 km

Place Name

1 Graeme Butcher
2 Stephen Mair

3 KarlVan Polanen
4 William Trompetter
5 Tony Price

6 Kevin Thompson
7 Bruce Stewart

8 michael duthie
9 Lloyd Millar

10 Alan Carman

11 Tony McKone

12 Steve Britland
13 Ray Haste

14 Norman Chu

15 John Wood

16 David Farlow

Walkers Trophy - 3 km
Place Name

0 NO oA WN PR

Jon Roskvist

Clive Mcgovern
Jacqueline Wilson
Steph Robinson
Brett Wilby

Peter Dunn

David Moore
Albert Van Veen

Club

Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Trentham United Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Wainuiomata Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Athletics and Cycling Masterton
Hutt Valley Harriers

Athletics and Cycling Masterton

Club

Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Category
M60
M60
M60
M60
M65
M60
M65
M60
M70
M60
M60
M60
M60
M70
M70
M70

Category
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK

26:13
27:29
27:54
28:47
30:42
30:46
32:21
33:01
33:20
3403
36:04
36:42
37:22
38:12
42:15
43:10

21:21
23:05
23:12
23:30
24:36
31:20
31:32
33:51

Teams

1st ACM
2nd Trentham
3rd HVH

- Wainui

Teams

1st Trentham
2nd HVH

3 to count

# Runners points
8 14

3 15

4 18

1 -
2tocount

# Runners points
6 3

2 15



